
2025 WNBA Player of the Day Promo Set Checklist 
 
Base Set/Parallels: Orange (# to 199); Red (# to 99); Blue (# to 50); Purple (# to 25); 
Gold (# to 10); Green (# to 5); Black (1/1) 
 
1 Caitlin Clark  Indiana Fever  
2 Sophie Cuningham Indiana Fever  
3 Aliyah Boston  Indiana Fever  
4 Kelsey Mitchell  Indiana Fever  
5 DeWanna Bonner Indiana Fever  
6 Natasha Howard Indiana Fever  
7 A'ja Wilson  Las Vegas Aces  
8 Jewell Lloyd  Las Vegas Aces  
9 Jackie Young  Las Vegas Aces  
10 Chelsea Gray  Las Vegas Aces  
11 Breanna Stewart New York Liberty  
12 Sabrina Ionescu New York Liberty  
13 Natasha Cloud  New York Liberty  
14 Jonquel Jones  New York Liberty  
15 Napheesa Collier Minnesota Lynx  
16 Courtney Williams Minnesota Lynx  
17 Alanna Smith  Minnesota Lynx  
18 Kayla McBride  Minnesota Lynx  
19 Alyssa Thomas  Phoenix Mercury  
20 Satou Sabally  Phoenix Mercury  
21 Kahleah Copper Phoenix Mercury  
22 Arike Ogunbowale Dallas Wings  
23 NaLyssa Smith  Dallas Wings  
24 Teaira McCowan Dallas Wings  
25 Kelsey Plum  Los Angeles Sparks  
26 Dearica Hamby Los Angeles Sparks  
27 Rickea Jackson Los Angeles Sparks  
28 Cameron Brink  Los Angeles Sparks  
29 Angel Reese  Chicago Sky  
30 Ariel Atkins  Chicago Sky  
31 Kamilla Cardoso Chicago Sky  
32 Kneka Ogwumike Seattle Storm  
33 Skylar Diggins  Seattle Storm  
34 Ezi Magbegor  Seattle Storm  
35 Aaliyah Edwards Washington Mystics  
36 Brittney Sykes  Washington Mystics  
37 Stefanie Dolson Washington Mystics  
38 Marina Mabrey  Connecticut Sun  
39 Tina Charles  Connecticut Sun  
40 Diamond DeShields Connecticut Sun  
41 Rhyne Howard  Atlanta Dream  
42 Alisha Gray  Atlanta Dream  



43 Brittney Griner  Atlanta Dream  
44 Brionna Jones  Atlanta Dream  
45 Jordin Canada  Atlanta Dream  
46 Julie Vanloo  Golden State Valkyries  
47 Tiffany Hayes  Golden State Valkyries  
48 Monique Billings Golden State Valkyries  
49 Paige Bueckers  Dallas Wings  
50 Hailey Van Lith  Chicago Sky  
51 Ruthie Bolton  Sacramento Monarchs  
52 Cynthia Cooper-Dyke Houston Comets  
53 Allie Quigley  Chicago Sky  
54 Nancy Lieberman Phoenix Mercury  
55 Sheryl Swoopes Houston Comets  
56 Rebecca Lobo  New York Liberty  
57 Lauren Jackson Seattle Storm  
58 Sue Bird  Seattle Storm  
59 Cheryl Miller  Phoenix Mercury  
60 Diana Taurasi  Phoenix Mercury  
61 Tamika Catchings Indiana Fever  
62 Maya Moore  Minnesota Lynx  
63 Lisa Leslie  Los Angeles Sparks  
64 Yolanda Griffith Sacramento Monarchs  
65 Seimone Augustus Minnesota Lynx  
66 Katie Smith  Detroit Shock  
67 Tina Charles  Connecticut Sun  
68 Teresa Weatherspoon New York Liberty  
69 A'ja Wilson  Las Vegas Aces  
70 Angel McCoughtry Atlanta Dream  
71 Nneka Ogwumike Seattle Storm  
72 Brittney Griner  Phoenix Mercury  
73 Breanna Stewart New York Liberty  
74 Ticha Penicheiro Sacramento Monarchs  
75 Napheesa Collier Minnesota Lynx  
76 Sabrina Ionescu New York Liberty  
77 Cameron Brink  Los Angeles Sparks  
78 Angel Reese  Chicago Sky  
79 Caitlin Clark  Indiana Fever  
80 Paige Bueckers  Dallas Wings  
    
Rookies/Parallels: Orange (# to 199); Red (# to 99); Blue (# to 50); Purple (# to 25);  
Gold (# to 10); Green (# to 5); Black (1/1)  
 
RC1 Paige Bueckers  Dallas Wings  
RC2 Dominique Malonga Seattle Storm  
RC3 Sonia Citron  Washington Mystics  
RC4 Kiki Iriafen  Washington Mystics  
RC5 Georgia Amoore Washington Mystics  



RC6 Aneesah Morrow Connecticut Sun  
RC7 Saniya Rivers  Connecticut Sun  
RC8 Sarah Ashlee Barker Los Angeles Sparks  
RC9 Ajsa Sivka  Chicago Sky  
RC10 Hailey Van Lith  Chicago Sky  
RC11 Aziaha James  Dallas Wings  
RC12 Madison Scott  Dallas Wings  
RC13 Shyanne Sellers Golden State Valkyries  
RC14 Sania Feagin  Los Angeles Sparks  
RC15 Serena Sundell  Seattle Storm  
RC16 Kaitlyn Chen  Golden State Valkyries  
RC17 Paige Bueckers  Dallas Wings  
RC18 Kiki Iriafen  Washington Mystics  
RC19 Hailey Van Lith  Chicago Sky  
RC20 Sonia Citron  Washington Mystics  
    
Marketing Insert (# to 25)  
1 A'ja Wilson  Las Vegas Aces  
2 Angel Reese  Chicago Sky  
3 Breanna Stewart New York Liberty  
4 Caitlin Clark  Indiana Fever  
5 Dawn Staley  Houston Comets  
6 Kelsey Plum  Los Angeles Sparks  
7 Sophie Cunningham Indiana Fever  
8 Kiki Iriafen  Washington Mystics  
9 Napheesa Collier Minnesota Lynx  
10 Paige Bueckers  Dallas Wings  
11 Sabrina Ionescu New York Liberty  
12 Sonie Citron  Washington Mystics  
13 Diana Taurasi  Phoenix Mercury  
14 Cynthia Cooper-Dyke Houston Comets  
15 Rebecca Lobo  Connecticut Sun  
16 Lisa Leslie  Los Angeles Sparks  
17 Maya Moore  Minnesota Lynx  
18 Sue Bird  Seattle Storm  
  



 
    
Autographs : Awarded as Grand Prize in Hobby Shop & Sweepstakes* (# to 50 or less) 
1 Brittney Griner  Atlanta Dream  
2 Ariel Atkins  Chicago Sky  
3 Tina Charles  Connecticut Sun  
4 Arike Ogunbowale Dallas Wings  
5 Paige Buckers*  Dallas Wings  
6 Kaitlyn Chen  Golden State Valkyries  
7 Caitlyn Clark*  Indiana Fever  
8 Kelsey Mitchell  Indiana Fever  
9 Chelsea Gray  Las Vegas Aces  
10 Aubrey Griffin  Minnesota Lynx 
11 Breanna Stewart* New York Liberty 
12 Kelsey Plum*  Los Angeles Sparks  
13 Rickea Jackson Los Angeles Sparks  
14 Jonquel Jones  New York Liberty  
15 Sarah Strong  UConn Huskies  
16 Satou Sabally  Phoenix Mercury  
17 Skylar Diggins  Seattle Storm  
18 Aaliyah Edwards Washington Mystics 
 


